lowa

1A | Team Champion: Don Bosco

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Ty Martin

Kaiden Belinsky
Hendrix Schwab
Hayden Schwab
Cooper Hinz

Drew Anderson
Dawson Youngblut
Steve Brandenburg
Teague Smith
Ryan Groomo
Ethan Christoffer
Keaton Moeller
Carter Wright
Ashton Honnold

School

Don Bosco

Don Bosco

Don Bosco

Don Bosco
Jesup
Riverside

Don Bosco
Lake Mills

West Hancock
North Mahaska
Don Bosco
Starmont
Woodbury Central
Nodaway Valley



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Jackson Parmater
Coy Mehlert
Dylan Williamson
Mason Shirk
Gage Spurgeon
Gavin Landers
Landen Davis
Blake Fox

Tucker Wheeler
Boden White
Christian Dunning
Maximus Purdy
Mason Koehler
Eaghan Fleshman

2A | Team Champion: Decorah & Eddyville-Blacksburg-Fremont

School

Vinton-Shellsburg

Union

Van Meter

Wilton
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Denver
Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
Osage

Prairie City Monroe

Denver

Clear Lake

Assumption

Glenwood

Alburnett



3A | Team Champion: Southeast Polk

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Amir Newman-Winfrey

Carew Christensen
Kipton Lewis
Eddie Woody

Jake Knight

Nico DeSalvo

Wil Oberbroeckling
Justis Jesuroga
Nolan Fellers

Mac Crosson
Maximus Dhabolt
Brayden Koester
Lincoln Jipp
Dreshaun Ross

School
Southeast Polk
Waukee Northwest
Waverly-Shell Rock
Southeast Polk
Bettendorf
Southeast Polk
Southeast Polk
Southeast Polk
Bondurant-Farrar
Indianola

Ankeny Centennial
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

Fort Dodge
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