

Iowa

1A | Team Champion: Don Bosco

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Ty Martin	Don Bosco
113	Kaiden Belinsky	Don Bosco
120	Hendrix Schwab	Don Bosco
126	Hayden Schwab	Don Bosco
132	Cooper Hinz	Jesup
138	Drew Anderson	Riverside
144	Dawson Youngblut	Don Bosco
150	Steve Brandenburg	Lake Mills
157	Teague Smith	West Hancock
165	Ryan Groomo	North Mahaska
175	Ethan Christoffer	Don Bosco
190	Keaton Moeller	Starmont
215	Carter Wright	Woodbury Central
285	Ashton Honnold	Nodaway Valley

2A | Team Champion: Decorah & Eddyville-Blacksburg-Fremont

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Jackson Parmater	Vinton-Shellsburg
113	Coy Mehlert	Union
120	Dylan Williamson	Van Meter
126	Mason Shirk	Wilton
132	Gage Spurgeon	Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
138	Gavin Landers	Denver
144	Landen Davis	Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont
150	Blake Fox	Osage
157	Tucker Wheeler	Prairie City Monroe
165	Boden White	Denver
175	Christian Dunning	Clear Lake
190	Maximus Purdy	Assumption
215	Mason Koehler	Glenwood
285	Eaghan Fleshman	Alburnett

3A | Team Champion: Southeast Polk

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Amir Newman-Winfrey	Southeast Polk
113	Carew Christensen	Waukee Northwest
120	Kipton Lewis	Waverly-Shell Rock
126	Eddie Woody	Southeast Polk
132	Jake Knight	Bettendorf
138	Nico DeSalvo	Southeast Polk
144	Wil Oberbroeckling	Southeast Polk
150	Justis Jesuroga	Southeast Polk
157	Nolan Fellers	Bondurant-Farrar
165	Mac Crosson	Indianola
175	Maximus Dhabolt	Ankeny Centennial
190	Brayden Koester	Bettendorf
215	Lincoln Jipp	Bettendorf
285	Dreshaun Ross	Fort Dodge